
基隆高中113學年度第1學期高一學期補考成績1140207

班級 座號 學號 姓名 科目名稱 補考成績

101 02 313002 王O翔 國語文 19.8

101 09 313009 孫O麟 國語文 43

103 14 311014 劉O安 國語文 47.6

103 17 311017 鄭O喆 國語文 16

103 20 311020 簡O宸 國語文 54.8

105 01 311044 吳O豐 國語文 52.2

105 03 311046 李O俊 國語文 14.8

105 13 311056 許O軒 國語文 17.2

105 19 311062 蔡O諺 國語文 67.2

105 20 311063 鄭O謙 國語文 37.2

105 21 311064 鄭O丞 國語文 34.2

106 02 311066 王O坤 國語文 46.2

106 04 311068 何O蕾 國語文 35.6

106 12 311076 陳O誠 國語文 53.8

106 13 311077 陳O佑 國語文 51.6

107 06 311090 林O庭 國語文 55.4

107 17 311101 黃O鑫 國語文 47

101 03 313003 王O宜 英語文 52

101 06 313006 林O靚 英語文 34

101 07 313007 林O伶 英語文 32

101 08 313008 施O卉 英語文 42

101 09 313009 孫O麟 英語文 34

101 12 313012 許O琁 英語文 44

101 18 313018 蘇O涵 英語文 94

102 03 312003 吳O蒨 英語文 38

102 12 312012 陳O誼 英語文 64

103 14 311014 劉O安 英語文 34

103 15 311015 蔡O宇 英語文 36

103 18 311018 賴O妤 英語文 36

103 22 311022 蘇O樺 英語文 22

104 03 311025 吳O陞 英語文 48

104 08 311030 林O廷 英語文 60

104 09 311031 邱O惠 英語文 100

104 14 311036 曾O雯 英語文 30

104 16 311038 黃O鈞 英語文 42

105 01 311044 吳O豐 英語文 54

105 02 311045 李O安 英語文 40

105 04 311047 卓O安 英語文 42

105 09 311052 范O儀 英語文 86

105 13 311056 許O軒 英語文 42

105 18 311061 詹O醇 英語文 48
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105 20 311063 鄭O謙 英語文 42

106 04 311068 何O蕾 英語文 62

106 10 311074 郭O訓 英語文 70

106 12 311076 陳O誠 英語文 76

107 13 311097 陳O晨 英語文 96

107 14 311098 陳O宇 英語文 50

107 15 311099 陳O瀅 英語文 44

107 17 311101 黃O鑫 英語文 62

109 04 391026 李O宸 英語文 34

109 10 391032 陳O鼎 英語文 100

109 11 391033 陳O凱 英語文 70

109 12 391034 陳O宥 英語文 44

110 17 391057 劉O州 英語文 42

110 18 391058 蔡O米 英語文 74

111 01 315001 王O翔 英語文 24

111 06 315006 周O鋼 英語文 68

111 12 315012 陳O沇 英語文 38

101 06 313006 林O靚 數學 24

101 12 313012 許O琁 數學 12

102 03 312003 吳O蒨 數學 50

102 09 312009 陳O妤 數學 60

102 12 312012 陳O誼 數學 60

103 03 311003 李O蓉 數學 36

103 14 311014 劉O安 數學 6

103 15 311015 蔡O宇 數學 34

103 20 311020 簡O宸 數學 28

103 22 311022 蘇O樺 數學 26

104 01 311023 王O右 數學 38

104 03 311025 吳O陞 數學 32

104 07 311029 林O得 數學 44

104 16 311038 黃O鈞 數學 28

105 09 311052 范O儀 數學 52

105 18 311061 詹O醇 數學 22

105 20 311063 鄭O謙 數學 8

106 02 311066 王O坤 數學 42

106 04 311068 何O蕾 數學 22

106 05 311069 李O宥 數學 56

106 09 311073 張O瑜 數學 42

106 10 311074 郭O訓 數學 42

106 13 311077 陳O佑 數學 8

106 15 311079 童O鈞 數學 26
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107 03 311087 余O臻 數學 22

107 08 311092 林O如 數學 34

107 14 311098 陳O宇 數學 14

107 15 311099 陳O瀅 數學 28

107 17 311101 黃O鑫 數學 22

107 19 311103 謝O莉 數學 14

108 03 391003 林O蓁 數學 16

108 06 391006 胡O希 數學 40

108 09 391009 許O曄 數學 42

108 10 391010 陳O佑 數學 26

108 11 391011 彭O珊 數學 30

108 13 391013 黃O愷 數學 14

109 07 391029 姚O硯 數學 14

109 12 391034 陳O宥 數學 14

111 06 315006 周O鋼 數學 20

103 14 311014 劉O安 物理 12

103 15 311015 蔡O宇 物理 48

103 17 311017 鄭O喆 物理 4

103 20 311020 簡O宸 物理 28

104 01 311023 王O右 物理 28

104 02 311024 余O儀 物理 36

104 03 311025 吳O陞 物理 40

104 07 311029 林O得 物理 36

104 08 311030 林O廷 物理 40

104 14 311036 曾O雯 物理 56

110 17 391057 劉O州 物理 48

105 01 311044 吳O豐 化學 34

105 02 311045 李O安 化學 26

105 04 311047 卓O安 化學 35

105 09 311052 范O儀 化學 21

105 16 311059 游O鴻 化學 25

105 18 311061 詹O醇 化學 27

106 02 311066 王O坤 化學 41

106 04 311068 何O蕾 化學 38

106 06 311070 林O叡 化學 15

106 09 311073 張O瑜 化學 17

106 12 311076 陳O誠 化學 17

106 13 311077 陳O佑 化學 13

107 03 311087 余O臻 化學 49

107 06 311090 林O庭 化學 17

107 08 311092 林O如 化學 28
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107 14 311098 陳O宇 化學 28

107 15 311099 陳O瀅 化學 32

107 17 311101 黃O鑫 化學 51

107 19 311103 謝O莉 化學 33

108 03 391003 林O蓁 化學 35

108 09 391009 許O曄 化學 43

108 10 391010 陳O佑 化學 24

108 11 391011 彭O珊 化學 35

108 13 391013 黃O愷 化學 56

108 18 391018 劉O佑 化學 49

108 21 391021 賴O妮 化學 31

101 02 313002 王O翔 歷史 53.5

101 09 313009 孫O麟 歷史 44.5

103 14 311014 劉O安 歷史 27

103 18 311018 賴O妤 歷史 43.5

105 01 311044 吳O豐 歷史 35

105 11 311054 張O芯 歷史 40.5

105 13 311056 許O軒 歷史 27

105 21 311064 鄭O丞 歷史 41

106 02 311066 王O坤 歷史 64.5

106 04 311068 何O蕾 歷史 15

106 06 311070 林O叡 歷史 29

107 15 311099 陳O瀅 歷史 20.5

103 14 311014 劉O安 地理 26

103 15 311015 蔡O宇 地理 48

103 16 311016 鄭O杰 地理 44

103 18 311018 賴O妤 地理 28

103 20 311020 簡O宸 地理 54

105 01 311044 吳O豐 地理 52

105 04 311047 卓O安 地理 50

105 05 311048 林O言 地理 56

105 10 311053 張O心 地理 60

105 18 311061 詹O醇 地理 50

105 20 311063 鄭O謙 地理 44

105 21 311064 鄭O丞 地理 32

106 04 311068 何O蕾 地理 42

106 06 311070 林O叡 地理 32

106 13 311077 陳O佑 地理 36

108 09 391009 許O曄 地理 44

109 07 391029 姚O硯 地理 40

103 14 311014 劉O安 公民與社會 37.5
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104 07 311029 林O得 公民與社會 32.5

104 09 311031 邱O惠 公民與社會 40

105 20 311063 鄭O謙 公民與社會 30

106 02 311066 王O坤 公民與社會 32.5

106 13 311077 陳O佑 公民與社會 45

111 01 315001 王O翔 公民與社會 40

111 06 315006 周O鋼 公民與社會 47.5

111 08 315008 林O宸 公民與社會 35

111 12 315012 陳O沇 公民與社會 42.5

111 16 315016 楊O逸 公民與社會 37.5
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